430 Scott Hall, 0SU Campus

Campus Program Managers

« CAMERON UNIVERSITY, Lawton
Alimamy Fornah, Ph.D.
afornah@cameron.edu - 580-581-2283
EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY. Ada
Karen Williams, Ph.D.
kwillims@ecok.edu - 580-559-5394

LANGSTON UNIVERSITY, Langston

Lindsay Davis, Ph.D.

dalin@langston.edu - 405-466-3315
NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY, Tahlequah
Nnamdi Ekesi, Ph.D.

ekesi@nsuok.edu - 918-444-3828

NORTHWESTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY, Alva
Timathy Maharry, Ph.D.
tjmaharry@nwosu.edu - 580-327-9593

OKLAHOMA PANHANDLE STATE UNIVERSITY, Goodwell
Virginia Cruz, Ph.D.
rblanton@opsu.edu - 580.754.0498

* OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY, Stillwater

Jorge Gonzalez-Estrella, Ph.D.
jorgego@okstate.edu - 405-744-8257

* SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY, Durant

Melissa Brewer, Ph.D.
mbrewer@se.edu - 580-745-2260

SOUTHWESTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY, Weatherford
OK-LSAMP Main Office

oklsamp@okstate.edu - 405-744-6710

THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA, Norman

Liz Karr, Ph.D.

lizkarr@ou.edu - 405-325-3811

THE UNIVERSITY OF TULSA, Tulsa

Syed R Hussaini, Ph.D.
syed-hussaini®@utulsa.edu - 918-631-3520
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA, Edmond
Gregory Wilson, Ph.D.

gwilson®@uco.edu - 405-947-3497

Administration

Jason F. Kirksey, Ph.D., Principal Investigator, Oklahoma State University - jason.kirksey@okstate.edu - 405-744-5372

Gina Miller, State Program Director, Oklahoma State University - gina.miller@okstate.edu - 405-744-6710
Becky Mclntire, Grant Coordinator, Oklahoma State University - becky.mcintire@okstate.edu - 405-744-7820
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Stillwater, OK 74078
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oklsamp@okstate.edu
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+1.405.744.6710 [Dir. Miller]
+1.405.744.7820 [Coord. Mclntire]
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